
BASE CARDS

Marc-André Ter Stegen

Alejandro Balde

Marcos Alonso

Ousmane Dembélé

Pablo Torre ROOKIE

Franck Kessié

Jordi Alba

Gavi

Frenkie De Jong

Andreas Christensen

Sergio Busquets

Jules Koundé

Robert Lewandowski

Pedri

Raphinha

Ilias Akhomach

Fabio Blanco ROOKIE

Sergi Roberto

Ansu Fati

Ferran Torres

Iñaki Peña ROOKIE

Ronald Araújo

Eric García

Xavi

OUR CITY

Raphinha

Estanis Pedrola ROOKIE

Frenkie De Jong

Pedri

Fabio Blanco ROOKIE

Henrik Larsson

Gary Lineker

Yaya Touré

David Villa

Pablo Torre ROOKIE

BLAUGRANA

Alejandro Balde

Ronald Araújo

Sergio Busquets

Ronaldinho

Franck Kessié

Andrés Iniesta

Ilias Akhomach



Cesc Fabregas

Gavi

Iñaki Peña ROOKIE

Rivaldo

GOLD DRIP

Ronaldo

Gavi

Pedri

Ronaldinho

Lionel Messi

BASE CARDS AUTOGRAPH 

Albert Ferrer

Luis Suárez

Alejandro Balde

Txus Alba

Iñaki Peña ROOKIE

Ilias Akhomach

Pablo Torre ROOKIE

Michael Laudrup

Ferran Torres

Estanis Pedrola ROOKIE

Sergio Busquets

Fabio Blanco ROOKIE

Yaya Touré

Henrik Larsson

Patrick Kluivert

Andrés Iniesta

Raphinha

Ousmane Dembélé

Lionel Messi

Marcos Alonso

GOLD DRIP AUTOGRAPH 

Ronaldo

Robert Lewandowski

Pedri

Luis Suárez

Lionel Messi

Pablo Torre ROOKIE

Fabio Blanco ROOKIE

BLAUGRANA DUAL AUTOGRAPHS

Robert Lewandowski

Luis Suárez



Sergio Busquets

Raphinha

Pablo Torre ROOKIE

Fabio Blanco ROOKIE

Lionel Messi

Ronaldo

Cesc Fàbregas

Yaya Touré

Andrés Iniesta

Xavi

Henrik Larsson

Patrick Kluivert

Ansu Fati

Pedri


